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Family Fantasy League - Playoffs! Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 4
Mon Feb 4 11:20pm ET

West Division

Tommy S.
theycallmethebrees
Bolting into many rivers
Not gay, but $20 is $20!!!
InVinceable

Team 9

Kruzzin34
DCruntheEast

Air Force

PTS
221.00
177.30
172.50
169.70
161.70
156.00
155.10
133.10
127.10
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BEHIND

-43.70
-48.50
-51.30
-59.30
-65.00
-65.90
-87.90
-93.90
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