

## West Division

	PTS	BEHIND
Tommy S.	221.00	
theycallmethebrees	177.30	-43.70
Bolting into many rivers	172.50	-48.50
Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!	169.70	-51.30
InVinceable	161.70	-59.30
Team 9	156.00	-65.00
Kruzzin34	155.10	-65.90
DCruntheEast	133.10	-87.90
Air Force	127.10	-93.90

